 POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPONENTS PG01414001U – March 2015 79
Memshield 3 MCCB panelboards and associated devices
Incoming device ratings up to 630A – outgoing device ratings up to 250A 5.4
Outgoing devices – NZM2 frame MCCBs
• Maximum cable capacity 185mm2
• Up to 4 can be fitted
• Adjustable trip. Thermal trip adjustment 0.8 to 1 x In, magnetic trip adjustment 6 to 10 x In
Rating Eaton list number
(A)  Triple pole 36kA Triple pole 50kA
125 NZMC2-A125-BT NZMN2-A125-BT
160 NZMC2-A160-BT NZMN2-A160-BT
200 NZMC2-A200-BT NZMN2-A200-BT
250 NZMC2-A250-BT NZMN2-A250-BT
NZMC2-A250-BT
Outgoing devices – NZM1 frame MCCBs
• Maximum cable capacity 70mm2
• Single pole fixed trip. Triple pole thermal trip adjustment 0.8 to 1 x In, magnetic trip adjustment 6 to 10 x In
Rating Eaton list number
(A)  Single pole 25kA Triple pole 25kA Triple pole 36kA1)
16  NZMB1-1-AF16 – –
20  NZMB1-1-AF20 NZMB1-A20 NZMC1-A20
32  NZMB1-1-AF32 NZMB1-A32 NZMC1-A32
40  NZMB1-1-AF40 NZMB1-A40 NZMC1-A40
50  NZMB1-1-AF50 NZMB1-A50 NZMC1-A50
63  NZMB1-1-AF63 NZMB1-A63 NZMC1-A63
80  NZMB1-1-AF80 NZMB1-A80 NZMC1-A80
100 NZMB1-1-AF100 NZMB1-A100 NZMC1-A100
125 NZMB1-1-AF125 NZMB1-A125 NZMC1-A125
160 – NZMB1-A160 NZMC1-A160
1) 50kA triple pole also available, change ‘C’ to ‘N’ in list number, ie NZMN1-A125
Accessories
Description   Eaton list
  number